THE DATASHEET OF
GLF1608T220M
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
(1/2)
003-02 / 20060721 / e531_glf1608.fm
• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
SMD Inductors(Coils)
For Power Line(Wound, Magnetic Shielded)

2.10
0.70
Part No.
Inductance
(µH)
Inductance tolerance
(%)
DC resistance
(Ω)±30%
Rated current∗1
(mA)max.
Rated current∗2
(mA)max.
Rated current∗3
(mA)max.
GLF1608T1R0M 1.0 ±20 0.17 125 220 400
GLF1608T2R2M 2.2 ±20 0.33 75 160 275
GLF1608T4R7M 4.7 ±20 0.55 70 115 220
GLF1608T100M 10.0 ±20 0.70 50 90 180
GLF1608T220M 22.0 ±20 3.00 35 60 100
• Conformity to RoHS Directive: This means that, in conformity with EU Directive 2002/95/EC, lead, cadmium, mercury, hexavalent chromium, and specific
bromine-based flame retardants, PBB and PBDE, have not been used, except for exempted applications.
(2/2)
003-02 / 20060721 / e531_glf1608.fm